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Pima County .
Nils Urman .
. . Arizona
nils.urman@pima.gov

Los Angeles Unified School http://www.stemweb.org
District n http://sylmarbiotech.weebly.com/
LinkedLearning at LAUSD Esther Soliman 'i , 3 http://www.mahs.org/apps/pages/inde

esther.solimon@®@lausd.net U X.jsp?uREC 1D=177583&type=d&pREC |

California n , D=24432
William Bass , b https://hawkinshs-lausd-
William.Bass@lausd.net 'i ca.schoolloop.com/
'i https://bt-lausd-ca.schoolloop.com/
https://tpa-lausd-ca.schoolloop.com/
East San Gabriel Valley o .
Regional Occupational : ta(g rrieta California WWW.esgvrop.org
Program sarrieta@esgvrop.org
Denver Public Schools b | Bond
arryl Bonds

DPS CareerConnect n , . .

darryl bonds@dpsk12.0re Colorado @ www.dpscareerconnect.org
Putnam County High School Katherine Reid .
Youth Empowerment for katherine reid@putnam.kl  Georgia n y Youll'lif 0 http://pchsyes.weebly.com
Success 2.ga.us
Manufacturing Renaissance ) ) 'i http://mfgren.org/manufacturing-
Manufacturing Connect Erica Swinney linois m connect/ http://www.austinmultiplex.o

eswinney@mfgren.org n rg/#/manufacturing-connect/
Metropolitan School District o dlh
of Pike Townshi athy Sharpe i y .pike.k12.in.
p kasharpe@pike.k12.in.us Indiana www.pike.k12.in.us

lvy Tech Community College . . .
Integrated Technology Janice L. Bailey Indiana 'i https://www.ivytech.edu/kokomo/1396

Education Program (ITEP)

jabailey@ivytech.edu

6.html
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mailto:DARRYL_BONDS@dpsk12.org
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http://pchsyes.weebly.com/
mailto:eswinney@mfgren.org
mailto:kasharpe@pike.k12.in.us
http://www.pike.k12.in.us/
mailto:jabailey@ivytech.edu
https://www.facebook.com/STEMAcademy4/
https://www.facebook.com/SylmarBiotech/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Manual-Arts-High-School/105687762797576
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Augustus-F-Hawkins-High-School/262330033858963
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Cesar-E-Chavez-Learning-Academies-Teacher-Preparatory-Academy/1814991452061073
https://twitter.com/sylmarbiotech
https://twitter.com/hawkins_hs
https://twitter.com/tpa_ccla
https://www.instagram.com/hawkins_hs/
https://www.instagram.com/sylmarbiotech/
https://www.facebook.com/dpscareerconnect
https://twitter.com/dpscareer
http://www.dpscareerconnect.org/welcome/stay-connected/
https://www.facebook.com/YES-Program-1525775924341418/
https://twitter.com/YESpchs
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCQeZIdUhv_PiwKDv0vPZpAw
https://www.instagram.com/pchsyes/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/855954007827423/
https://www.facebook.com/austinpolytech/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/manufacturing-renaissance
https://twitter.com/pikeycc
https://www.facebook.com/ivytechkokomoregion
http://www.mahs.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=177583&type=d&pREC_ID=24432
https://hawkinshs-lausd-ca.schoolloop.com/
mailto:katherine_reid@putnam.k12.ga.us
http://mfgren.org/manufacturingconnect/
http://www.austinmultiplex.org/#/manufacturing-connect/
https://www.ivytech.edu/kokomo/13966.html
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Upper Explorerland Regional
Planning Commission

Lisa Lensing

https://www.nicc.edu/careerlearninglin

of Education
Pathways to Graduation

LPerkins2@schools.
nyc.gov

http://nycptechschools.org/web/

http://www.cte.nyc/

Northeast lowa Career llensing@uerpc.org lowa ﬁ
Learning Link
Kentucky Educational Clabe Slone Kentucky
Development Corporatlon clabe.slone@kedc.org , http://ycc10.webs.com
KEDC Project Achieve
Prince George's County Yolanda Tullly Maryland http://youthcareerconnect.wix.com/pg
Economic Development yttully@co.pg.md.us 'i y c-ycc
Corporation
PGC-YCC
Jobs for the Future, Inc. Daniel Trujillo Massachu- http://www.jff.org/initiatives/pathways

dtrujillo@jff.org setts (T4 -prosperity-network/current-work

oo N (1 Tube L)

Adelina Garcia

agarcia@jff.org
Apple Valley High School Jim Lynch Minnesota @ https://sites.google.com/a/apps.district
E3 STEM James.Lynch@district196. n y 196.org/e3-stem

= =
Saint Paul Public Schools Hannah Chan Minnesota http://comosr.spps.org/academy of fin
hannah.chan@spps.org , ance
http://humboldt.spps.org/academy of
information_technology
Westside Community Melissa Hansen Nebraska http://whs.westside66.org/modules/cm
Schools hansen.melissa@westside y s/pages.phtml|?pageid=81866
66.net

New York City Department Perkins Lauren New York , www.path2grad.org
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https://www.facebook.com/neiowacc/
https://twitter.com/neiowacc
https://twitter.com/hashtag/ycc10
https://www.facebook.com/PGCYouthCareerConnect
https://twitter.com/YCareerconnect
https://www.facebook.com/jobsforthefuture
https://twitter.com/jfftweets
https://www.youtube.com/user/JobsForTheFuture
https://www.instagram.com/jobsforthefuture/
https://www.facebook.com/avhsstem
https://twitter.com/AVHS_STEM
http://avhsstem.blogspot.com/
https://sites.google.com/site/ironmaidensftc/home
https://twitter.com/comoaof
https://www.facebook.com/WCSCERT/
https://twitter.com/wcs_caps
https://www.facebook.com/ReferralCenterforHighSchoolAlternatives
https://www.facebook.com/nycptechschools
https://twitter.com/NYCPTechSchools
https://twitter.com/nyccte
mailto:hannah.chan@spps.org
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Colorado Career Academy

rrussell@ccity.escl4.net

Buffalo Public Schools Katherine Heinle New York http://buffaloschools.org/

Medical Career Pathways kheinle@buffaloschools.org

Anson County Schools Deborah Davis North www.ansonschools.org/AHS/Portal/you

Anson YCC STEM Academy Davis.Deborah@anson.k12. Carolina 'i th-career-connect-stem-academy-ycc
nc.us

Toledo Public Schools Karla Spangler Ohio n Www.tps.org

Pathways to Prosperity kspangler@tps.org 'i www.toledotechnologyacademy.org

Puerto Rico Academy of Nelida Rivera Puerto Rico http://www.admpr.org/pryhc

Medical Directors (PRAMD) nrivera@admpr.org n

PR Youth Health Careers

Lauren's County School Laura Koskela South http://www.engenuitysc.com/cat

Carolina Allicance for LauraKoskela@Icsd Carolina n ,

Technology 56.org

Bradley County School Patti Hunt Tennessee - - http://pathwaysbradley.org/

District NCES phunt@bradleyschools.org n , (]

Pathways Bradley

Galveston Independent Bob Brundrett Texas http://www.gisd.org

School District BobBrundrett@gisd.org n

Galveston Career Connect

Colorado City Independent Rebecca Russell Texas n http://colorado.region14.net/default.as

px?ColoradoCareerAcademy/Home
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https://www.facebook.com/Toledo-Public-Schools-343669199103992/
https://www.facebook.com/ToledoTech/
https://www.facebook.com/admpr.pryhc/
https://www.facebook.com/carolinaalliancefortechnology
https://twitter.com/CATRidgeView
https://www.facebook.com/pathwaysbradley
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